DESC Natural Gas 3rd Party Marketers/Poolers

Approved Marketers/Poolers

Company Contact Phone Number Email

Colonial Energy, Inc. Patrick Ritchie pritchie@colonialenergy.com
Natural Gas Supply Consultant 804-536-2300

Gas South Joey Caskey 770-763-4814 joey.caskey@gassouth.com
Director of Origination 704-718-9252

IGS Energy Renee Locklear 803-530-3926 renee.locklear@igs.com

(SCANA Energy Marketing, LLC.) Scott Hallyburton 803-206-8848 scott.hallyburton@igs.com

NRG Business Lee Fisher 704-401-6241 lee.fisher@nrg.com

Senior Account Executive

Texican Natural Gas Company Robert Gray 704-544-7123 rgray@texican.com
Eric Sayman 704-996-7106 esayman@texican.com
Mansfield Power & Gas Connor Heath 704-564-9576 Cheath@mansfieldoil.com

Sales Executive

Enspire Energy Melissa Griffith 757-282-9722 mgriffith@enspireenergy.com
Christina Sheppard 804-382-6574 csheppard@enspireenergy.com
ARM Energy Management LLC Scott McCollister 281-655-3210 Scott.McCollister@armenergy.com

Radiate Energy LLC Josiah Blakemore 352-562-3138 josiah@radiateenergy.com
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